
T—r-

G.R.S. form #114 B
1642

It

go

9

1. ^NAMB'
/ "

ANp^SOH^ Carl A

DATE_._\..

ERiAL ̂ . ..aisaasa...

-  ORGAlllZATION Co,K., 307th Infi

GRAVE LOCATION ..American Cemetery Chaumont(Haute-Marne) ^ \
name ■ V'numbe^

437
1 J .

GRAVE ROW

2. ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION

COORDINATES 307«6 IT.150.1

Not of reoord

PLOT

437 OHAUMONT {Haut a-Marne )

GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT.

CONCENTRATED TO

DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT

CEMETERY
CTY. NUMBER

identification found on remains when concentrated, such ascollar insignias. letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

^ATE-OF-nEAXH

7
STATETTRO-M-WMieH HeOAMC-

MEDALS CR DECORATIONS

SUBsmpNJ^EBURiALS raoord
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY

DATE

SIGNA , AREA SUPERVISOR

GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY

WAia?:ii: F.BRiDM.G,, ^Suparvleor Araa N°.4

3. FINAL GRAVE LOCATION Augurt_.lOth , lM 35 _ 17 B
date crave ROW

THIAUCOURT, (U.-et-U.)
I  CEMETERY

lOlTED
-^CfS 1'c2#m ]h

4  >



INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragrajih "'2 and
return all three copies.tp Jie^dquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished_by Registration Branch, Head
quarters, American Graves Registration ..Service, Q'M.O-.V'fn Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. „ If data, concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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grave location blank
,, OP the GRAVK OF

"' ■f^-^':f. .\.::C-<^} /{ .' ' ^^t-y (' ^''f, / (Rank). ''"' ^^''['.''^^^■/■^^'r/:/./. .' :.
N  v/.// •^J^'"^°^2ation): '"

PLACE OP T>^kl^n/

CAUSE OP HEATH: v

late of
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a
i  OBAVE NUMBER; ,

-  - ..•v.v,?: . •4,- .••" :.
?

: .™WMABK.0: -  ■ ». 'J*.--

.  ■ -

•"ctttiooa

IBENTIPICATION TAGS: .^"'"""""■'l'-, Bottll/. . , I
T A oo. ^ . 1

-  ̂-A ' •■

v

•>■

k.
f-

S' . ',
«  r:

..

Wa» 0.0 buried with body?.,. ' , • , ' . ■ ' ' "v ^
Was one fnsteiA.W^ iW '^ * ''" p'fir ""t 'y, '• •used as a grave marker?.. '
L name unknown nn/? * 7 ' ''unknown and tans r7\aJ 1 "< •"*••••••

'  be given lieref description and marks
>».'• .JA-
•»?.,-'v.-.

t .

\  .0^,44^'»»„: /:fir7, ̂ i:, .ao::G!^^ .■;
RELATIONSHIP: = %7
HEP^j^^ED BY^

.f&ignatnre and Rank of Iai>d Rank'^f'^eponi^^i^e^ -^xr
This porfJon to be forwurrf-j . ^ ''° "'""" omcru A. G. O., A, B. B
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

a'r

IN REPUY REFER TO.
QM 293 A-C

Andersonj Carl A

Mr* Segnard Anderson^
1867 E. 38th St.,
Minneapblls, Minn*

Llother living
Mrs. Stina Anderson,

Tenvik, Asehyjors
Sillerud Sooken

Varmland, Sweden

May 25> 1929,

XC- 150 990

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American

forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are thebrother of the
late Private Carl A* Anderson, Co* K, 307th Inf., whose remains are now in
terred in the St* Mihiel American Cemetery, Thiauoourt, Meurthe-ot-Moselle,
Franoe*

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot

ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak

en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested

that a statement to that effect be made.

no postage

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls.

Act of Congress.
Envelope.

Maj
Assistant



WAR DEPAETMEIIT

^PPIGE OF THE QUAHTEHl.IASTEH G:
Hi WASHINGTON

DATE 8/14/51/

NAME HAM.

Anderson, Carl A Pvt

SERIAX ORGANIZATION lATE OP DEATH

Co K 307th Inf

STATE coy, NO. 1233 GRAVE 35 , RCW 17 K/OCK 0

CjiGclc relationshit) living Docoasod QAAdc'-U^''*

NAME

AND

ADDRESS

■U-

MOTHER

STEHIOTHEK (For
year prior to co^
mencemont of soyvice]
MOTHER THRU ^PTION
(For the year prior
to commonc^ent of
service!

MOTHER/n loco PARENTIS
(For Ime year prior to
corcB^ncement of service!

W
10 has not remarried)

■vC'^ ^

^OAy^ Oi^d

Veterans Bureau Claim Number , <C 150 990
29/156



^ / WAR DEPARTMENT

g£fice of the quartermaster gen

QM 293 A-C
.N REPUY HJiibfSOT^rClsn A

llr« 8«eMkrd Aad«rson«
1887 E. Sath St*,
HixmMipd^lif, Ui2in.

WASHINGTOM

f*; . . ' . -
I. A.

P'- .' '•

May 25, 1929.

':yr
-r >•

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
L widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines 7//=;;
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrlmag
these cemeteries".

lat. Prlwat. now'to-
t«rrod in th« 8t« Ulhl«l Amerlosn Cemot^ryy Thlauoourt, Mvurth^-tt-Uosell*#

widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

+ + ia narticularly invited to Section 4 of the en-

?rhfwL"uaertfWi^ofrrs ̂mce remamed it ie also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
^ no posHiage.

^ For The Quartermaster General,

^  Very truly yours,

Z incls.

Act of Congress

Envelope.

JOHH T. HARBI8,

Major, Q, U. Corpe
iesietant.



QM 293 C-R ;' ' .'^f.'^' ■,>"'''^ ' ■ . ,t
■ ■ V':

VoTdU^or 1923*

Andors Aiulorcon,
i'ocvil:, /.sebTfors,

»t*2rri'lct!iiCS f •^wodozi*

Dear wirj

Ihe Quartsrmaster General desires you to Ije intorned that the
permanent grave of irivate Gai'i A« Aiidoraon, Cojapony IC, 357tii Infaatjy,
is 'fr-ae "b, liow JL7, iilocslt E. .■ft-.m®! iiwrican Ocmetery, SMsncourt,

This is one of the permanent toierican military cemeteries to he
r,,intained by this Gbvernner.t in hurope. Each grave will be narkedbH StoL of white marble, of suitable design, with name. rank.divLfon orgarasation. date of soldier's death and State from which
he Lb.' Headstones will be placed at all graves an oonnecxaon withLprovement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without
waiting for special action or request on the part of relatives.

You are assured in effecting removal of the remains, the utmost
.rre and reverence were exercised and more than willingly accorded by
ttose who performed this sacred duty. The grave of the deceased willbe perpetually maintained by this Government in a manner befitting the
last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

AssisxanxT

-A
I'i I V'
\A /G

4,^

23/668/aRK

'iJ'
V . ''t ■■ ■•

'  f, : - '



ijaderAon, L j....S-,-lS6-,£62-.
(Suruuu^^^ (ChrisUan naino in lull.) ; (Arm;

.C.0.,A.SQ.7.th..Iri£-
\

(Kank and org.uiization^

state your relationsliip to the deceased

Do you desire tlie remains brought to the United States'?
(Yoj or no.)

If remains are brought to the United States, do you |..
wish them interred in a national cemetery? / (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa
tion below as to where they should be sent:

(Name of person to receive remains.)

(Number and street.)

(Express ofTice.)

I
(City or town.)

(Telegraph oflice.)

(State.)

(Sign here) ..y..

(Number ̂ nd street or rural route.) ' (Cl)^', town, or post oiHcc.f "(State.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—0713
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G.R.S. FORM #114-A. ^ STATION Ohaumo" Ht*. Blarna, 0»*b. 10

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE

REPORT OF DiSINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY
I

COMPARATIVE REPORT . . ^ •DISINTERMENT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters.

1. Name ̂ A5D_mOJ5^-CftrI A

No. .zv&seez

3. Rank._^^

4. Org...Cft.K>^._307.tfeI_Btf.

5- D.D.„jaru2^*19,
6. C. D. Typhoid Toy^r

Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body

10. Name

11. No. ^

12. Rank

13. Org. ^

14. (a) D.D. j

(b) D.B.,,,

7. Grave No..,,49jr Sec.

'8. Plot ^ Row

9.

Discrepancy found upon disinterraent

15. Grave No. Sec.

16. Plot

17 ] No ditorop.

Row

19. Commune or town

21. Country
t

By Frank

18. Cemetery ---

20. Dept. or County

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. ip

23. Disinterred (Date) __ , ?:???__

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name ,Garl A. Andoreqn Serial No. - • -

Rank ?TA*_ Organization Co» _K. 307th Inf.

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? f) .On..body? Y,

. .. ..v: - - .A

Signature Juni©f/\Technfcar . distant
jonn J« Akatingy

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

—  -Tag.:aoL.hody„agr«a.s.. :

27. Condition of body

28. Nature of burial • Unifpm and wopdtn box.

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above? _ _ diacrop.

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date .A?.??. By„®^.

31. Casket sealed by

/^UuSigrtfiliur'e^of Erahalraer, (Supervisor,.,,i

S. J. Frank

*j;" YrATi' tt



^*86647SHIPMENT. tShow actual marking of box.)- Box No.

52. Deaignation of body:

Name C|Lrl.JL»-&HDEKS£)N- Serial No..3X86662-

Hank. Brt. - - Organixation 3Q7th-infT

33. Consigned to: ■V • ^

Name of Permanent Cemetery...st;iahloi .'voarlcau Ciy.-:>-a235.Thl&UOOUv-tr ^t-44,.-

^  , X ^ . . , . X ^ 1^22 _ S. J. ffank34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) Bv.._

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the,report above
is correct. . . ^

Signature of G.R.S. Ins^^tpr.^_.^.^f.^V;^t-i<^i^.

36. Remarks v I
ZJ

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date).i.
Chauaont, Hie. Hams*

F»b. 15

T

th, 1922

o point of Concentration
.  (Name)

Convoyer _ ___ Signature Shipping Off-ice^^xS^
WAITEH F. BRO'i

38. Received at Railhead or Point ^ Concentration: DatCapi-QXn.,-(lJ'..-L:b-.:i.L,r...H.AriH7

By G.R.S. RepreBentative.^,^^.^^^g:E

39. Shipped from RailHi^SdP^^^Po'?nt'^oF'6oiR§entration; ^Date
To Permanent CeifiBtery

Convoyer. Signature

40. Received: Date

G.R.S. Raprasentative .

41. Reinterced^.. .xn6«"10-»1922
o. ri gamble, Captain, 0-

(Date)
42. Grave No.-.36._ ___ Sect ion.

4

43.X3ra5t.Bk;,..B..._- - - I*®* .17.

' y

G.R.S. Representative
A« B* Dgwey at* Lt«

4

.  -fs

'tl



0. R. s. Fo,-m. No. ,B.A . Place ch»ua0M, Ht*. Harn«, Ctm. 10

REPORT OF DISINTERMERT AND REBURIAL ,

1. Rkmainsok ANI*R30N, Carl Sehiai. NuMisiut 3136662

Hank Pvt» Organization Co» K« 3p7th Inf. ,

2. Di.sinterrcd (dalo) :

F«b, 15th, 1S22

15y : Group 4

From (ffivo complote location) ;

437, Plot J, Ckwb. 10, ChaMmpnt,

rnit Sac. -A-

'3. Reburied (date): Aug» 10 192#

.  . - - ■- - Gty«- 1255.3, ,

By: Group .RQ^ttl-lal

[n (jjivG complete location):®^* Blc»B EO* 17

T'nit

tJOBlcdt a'ahtiiplng oa««
Nature of Reburial

•4. Report ass to nature oi" orijiinn! hurial and condition of body upon disiriterment:

Uniform and woodan box* Badly dacompoaad, foatur-sa-Aot-raoa^iiiabla.

Tag on body agraaa .

-o. (a) Identification tag:^: Buried with liody ? Oh ^jrave marker ?- —

.(<5) Other means of idontlficalion found upon disintorrnent, and general remarks :

<). What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(a) Height (actual measurcmont) impoaaibl* to determina

(A) Weight (estimated)

(c) Hair—(iolor

Quantity

Impossible to <istsnaine

Impossible to deiermine

impossible to determine ^
Cliaractoristics Xraposaible to determine

(rQ Hair on face—Color Impossible to determine

Impossible to detez^neLocation

Quantity Impossible to deteroiine i
\  . Q

(c) Poi'maiicnt marks on body (old scars, pccidini'iti' 's.

e  . or missing parts) Impossible to determine

'"Diagram represents the mouth wide open

_ uouu
22 23 24 2 5 2 6 27

(/) Woiindsor missing parts (received at time of casually) l-lQ^l^-SO-iiBH
2-3-15-16-31-3F.

None visible. - - ^ . 9*0F. i4«tja 32-GaY.-

c* .

1. Disinlernient G'
snj.crvised by

E. J. Frank,

Relairiai /_/ /y
1  , y'S' *v ' u.superv,iscd J)y - g.. ^srmiT

JJK.
Approv(^kT,

Walter F. Brovn, Capt., QUO rs
^'Cntlel,

k■ \^x y, . . . r
Approvejl :B Diway'Ist. ^ Gg

vTitle)



INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF 6. R. S. FORM NO. 16-N

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse sldq of sheet in i\]i\com'spo/idmff nmnbered
.space. This form is supplemental to and is to Ijc forwarded with-G. h. S. i'ln-m 1-a. reporting
rcburial locations. To be used in answer to Question 2G, Form lii, in case no means of ideniification
•n body.

1. Show .soldier's name, serial number, rank and organization, andby wohnidisinterredand reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from wiiicti tlie body was disinterred
and the group and unit whicli made disinterment.

3- Give date and accurate information tis to location of reburial anil thu^ group and unit
whicli made reburial, and )io\v reburial was made—in casket, wdodon box, etc.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether i-ecognition is possible, andhowthe
body^was originalfy buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statemenl should be as complete as
jiossible.

5. (a) State wiiethcr identification tags were found iiurieil witii body and on grave marker
by reporting 0 Yes" or "No". '

ib) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case, ^^■ere any identifying^
articles found in or on body or grave? List any personal olTects, letters, luoncy-prder rcceipt.s.,
Jind the like found on body or in grave. Give any and all. information whicli it is tliought might
be of use in identifying the body, other than tliat' tabulated under item No G.

6 Give all information a.s to body descripti<a) and dental cliart as nearly ctirrectly as tlie
condition of the J'ody will allf)w. Items (c) and (/) under the body description arc very im|)orlant
and should he very complete. The dental chart is <il.so very important and should iic filled in
with groat care. There are 32. teeth to iie accounte.-l for, as sliown by the number^ on the chai't-
Beginning at t!io middle line in both upi>or and lower jaws, tlio loetli are arranged syinmetricall^v
on either side and classed,as incisors (cutting teetli), cuspids or canines (tearing teetiQ, bicuspids
(ciicwing teeliij. and molars (principal ciicwlng teeth). An examination should be made ;uid
findings charted to cover the roliowing basic conditions; Lost teelii. crovvno.i-teeth.-bridge
work, fllliiigs, caries (cavities of ib'cay,), dciiLiires (platc.^), luid any (iffoi'inity of jwas found.

MISSING TEETH

FlUIKGS -

CARIES (CAVITIES)

All let'di missing tlirougli in-evious
extraction (iicL Lliose iraclured or
(Iisplac(;d hv recent woitnils) should

• he scfa'tchcd out, thus :

CROWNED teTH .  BInek in solid thccrown of tooth (laliel
gohl,porcelain^6r gold audpLrcehiin^,
thus :

bridge WORK- . ... Block in solid the crown of tooth (lalud
g-old bridg-e,gold-ami porcelain britlge)

.  '
thu ;

Draw lillin.g on t.oolh acciirately as
possible (l)lock in aud label grdd,

• silver, cerucnt.), thus i '

Gnllino local ion ami size o]--oa.vity.;
shade in tlms:

-TOOTH MissirfG
TOOTH rii55jN6

OLD CR0W.1 PORCeUiN CROWN
OLD CROWN

gold tHD PORCELAIN BRIDGE
GOLD BRIDGE

S'LVER FILLING
•GOLD HLLIING

OLD FILLING
COLO FILLING

GOLD FILLING

1-CAVITY
DECAVED

DECAYED
decayed

DENTURES (PLATES) , Draw diag-ram of relative size and shape ni' plate block iii teeth attaehed and imlicule
letalniiig clasps oil natural teeth with the word •' clasp

7. Show name of person supoi'vising the disinterment and the munc and title of the person
approving .same.

8. Show name of pcr.son supervising Ihe rcburial and the name and title of the person approving
same.
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-G'/a s. Form No 115 COUNTRY....?™.^..

•m«lery No, IQ Sheet No'i File No. .£9567...>Jv
>

COMPILATION N/R REQUESTS

DATA COMPILATION

A. Location Index Card:-

1) Name AHD®SON, Oarl A Ser. No.
3136662

H

2) Ra-k Prrt. Organization

; TYP.
MCH

(3) Date of death )

B  RegiBtration Car.1;- (Check Reg. Card Inf. against Loc. Ind. Inf.)

(4) Cause of death

(5) Grave No 269

. Aoute ̂  ilatat ion. of. Heart.

... Row ...r.rrrr: Plot

TYP..aiL.......

)
Sect. -T-rr.

11. FILES EXAMINATION

A. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases;

B. A. G. 0. DISPOSITION CARD

^ No card

Date of receipt

(6) Relationship

(7) Name C

^8) Address
^

(9) Desires remains "brought to U. S.? /L-iA.... — —

10) Desires remains brought to U. S. and interred In National
Cemetery at

(11) If brought back, what shipping instructions?

-.P.

A. G

(12)

0. CORRESPONDENCE Date Of copimunlcation

D:.a8 correspondence Change or qualify request as made on A.G.O. card?
If so, specify such information

D

(13)

(14)

/.IaIL.

A. G. 0 Files EXAMINED by (Date)

G R. S Files Correspondence. ̂ (Has reference been made to File No.
Cancellation memos.? ' ■ Does such correspondence, if co, -

taining reqU'St for disposition, reconcile with that of A. G. 0 y
(Specify "Yes or "No".) If "No", give date of communication, the
name, address, and relationship and aubetance of request.

f  r

"-c

US) a. B. S_FilSB i Date j



FINAL ACTION .. ,

MEMORANDUM to: :D, ••

(16) Removal ■-'of ^
0? iuMl ma (Date) -

with custody of G.R.S. ) to. ftB

p^OjStl !>'■
(17) Instructions that remains be left undisturbed

(18) Typed by Checked b. (Date)

G. R. S. FORM NO, 114 made (Date)

(19) Typed by Checked by (Date) —

SUSPENSION REMARKS:

.War.-..^isk...=e..ik.^_..2/9./21
Mr.Anders Anderson I father)

TenvikjAsebjrfors .farmland,Sweden.

■C-1

D. Dispatched (Date)

I  — ■

Let. Trans. ;;o

Approved by

(Date

Z
115 RLiltis; BY HOBOm" l!?.rv

TO REiAIN m tL.

2./

-< —"> '^ Q-. "U

/»

i
s- y;' -



/



GRAVE^W>CATION
a ,: LOCATION 01? THE^ GRA^

.37 - ^ L.
fSurnanje). • fNumbor),. (Piret Name and Initia

(Bank). ^ ' // "S' tOrganizatioii).

PLACE OE DEATH:'. .^. •'• • /.'.ic, • • 4

;AUSE of DEATH: .. M.-Yr^rf.AC UOJi \jr iJXJci. A li . . . .,^ . •

.- J.- \i
DATE OF BURIAL:,.':77 ^ v

PLACE OF BURIAL

(Give Cemetery, Town aSJSPepartment). Map roferenoes must
specify 0.1 early what map .if jsed. - ^

-'^r, '''t-.
i •, ., : . > ,,

GRAVE NUMBER
V  t

now MARKED: Name Pegf CrossJ..r

■-.■s' f/^eadboardf. .. • • • • Bottlet(,
IDENTIFICATION TAGS: ,

Was one buried Avith bodyf. -r,^'
Was one fnstoned to name peg or ' /- ^

stahe used as a grava^arker^, . . '...
If name unknoA^n am^ tags nW^g, description and marks

should be given bere^

nearest ESLATIfUj::^^^^g[t^COS.V^^

7--/ r- r%RELATr9NSgIp: I t.
■BKPQRfED-By/;>y

fSintiatili'e and Rank of Re(Sigtiatilie and Rank of Reporting Officer^'.
This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Reiristration Service.
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^ > 4^ HEADQUARTERS

.^MERICAN gW^ES REGISTRATION SERVICE, C3®b., IN EUROPE
\r/^' 0. AVENUE D'lENA.

"V'V ■ ,
File Ho. 29 3.9 Disp.C0ni.#lO. paris 1921.

From: Chief.

fv/ ■
To: Quartermaster General, Munitions Biiildin^;Washington, D.C.

/

kSubject: Disposition of remains of Pvt. Carl A. i^er^^- #3^13662, Co. E,
307th Inf., Cem. #10, Chaumont, Hte. Jtone,

1. PiOference letter CenuDiv. ,Hoboken, dated February 23, 1921, Pile
Ho. 293.8, to this office, wherein it v/as directed that we communicate
with the next of kin of the above deceased soldier, you are advised that
reply has been received from Mo. Anders Anderson, Tenvik, Asebyfors, Varra-
lanos, Sweden, indicating that he wishes the remains of his son to be left
in France for final burial in a permanent American cemetery.

2. There is inclosed herewith for your records ccpy of the letter from
this office to Mr.-* And arson, advising him that his wishes have been made of
record and vdll be complied with.

•! (A< HifrBETHBES,
>  p j Colonel, Q.M.C

rij

a, £.
sLf



HEADQUAf^RS base HOSPITAL A^.
A.P.O. 706

rbport of death

Name:

Hank:

Organigatloni

Da ie of death:

Cause of death:

Autopsy findings:

Place of burial:

/

No.& Location of grave;Grave No.437 , plot J

Disposal of effects: As porscrlbed in G,0. 40

Anderson, Carl # 3136662

Private

Co K, 307 Infantry

January 24th, 1919

Typhoid fever

T^hoid fever; Broncho Pneumonia right lower lobe and

sSo^Soif
Bacteriology: A pure culture of typhoid bacilli was
isAlated from the spleen pulp. This etrain waa found to
be agglutinated by typhoid immune sera in dilutions of Hih/
1 to iOOO.

Probable cauao of death: Broncho pneumonia right lower and
left lower lobe, secondary to tjQjhoid fever.
American Military Cemet&ry No 10

(Haute Marne), fvance: °* C^sumont,
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file m* 290,8 i Mmson, ouri a, )

fMCMJ Bi» Gravoa iiofi. strati oil iJerrloo, Sftljoltai, How

fOi ^hiuf, A»orio*iir CJravee ^oglatratiou .'iorvlco# Puria^ Prfnoo,

^SiTi&Si i)ata to li ooeased rolflior whoso nooroet of Idn ro^
siaoi in a f oroiga ootur ry» '

10-6

fetsuaiy 23r6« 1921

.\ ■ '■

i  • A-,v^; >

i. • , . ■■ \ - '
'■ . - ' •■ ♦•■-'• ' i
■ fi f

t  »» >. '- iMma " .>1

AK ' . ■■ ' ■! .'* .■ ■.•••S:r

hi ' ' ■ •

1. Tteferonoo r«n:iitt«» tho loto PrlTnto Oar^ A.
''ndorsoiif sorleX nUBibor 513^62, Oowi>«By lC»t 507th Inf-
r.ntry, ocrostor-' 'J''), eo^lo r tt'^'roiioe nuaolior 5: the ro-
oor-ia of tai.i ofj'leo that Ur* oaers Anaorsou,
fathf/r It «i uoti^tit 01' Ictu to tiio Into soldier z^eldes
at Teoviic, .'sohyforst Viimltind, Jwodoiu

2, Priors aro fowmrded for your inArmation
nod it Is ro-iuestrtd that your off loo uaaertain the
desiros of t>vo norsrast' of idii 'nd t alee c.ioh aotloa
aa luay bo desned advisable, ^

H« .I,
Ca^lelnf tensintor 00r)>8,
Offioer in Oturge,

ih
If

1 laeU
O0);f ef '7,TU^A*

. - v>^' - ■ r
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WAR department.

k> : .

'  CRAVES REGISTRATIOrr^RVlp^^
Amarican E^tpeditlonarv Forcesj^,

L

official business.

VJ

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE TO
payment of postage ssoo-

lO

i*OC* ^

C/".'

rv, ̂  yv„.i
I

P-. - 4'*'c%'' ^

■  -■ r%. '

•T

Mr. Seward Anderson,

C\ISSV E. 301/11 Si/.,

\

/
%



WAR DEPARTMENT

QUARTERMASTER CORPS

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE

Pier 2, Hoboken, N. J.

10-6

February 23rd, 1921.

File NO. 29.3.8 ( ANDERSON, Carl A. )

.iOHiiNDOM FOB: Cbief, Cemeterial Division, O.Q.M.G. , WanMngton, D. C.

Return of Records.

Transmit tal MeiEorandum Rumber H-14:31.
SJBJiDT:

1. Returned herewith are Teoords pertaining to the
late Private Carl A. AndBPson,Kser3al number 3136662, Com
pany K., 307th Infantry, whose nearest of idn resides in a
foreign country. This case has been referred to the Ghi^ef,
American Graves Registration Serj^ice in Burcpe for follow
up and it is recommended that the records be held in your
office pending further advice from Ehrqpe as to the final
disposition of the remains of the deceased soldier.

R. E. SHANEON,
Captain, Quartennaster Corps,
Officer in Charge.

Po C.^lliAS,
Exeoitive Assistant.

1 incl.



10 ̂  6

Fdbruary 23r<I, 1921«

File H0« ( ̂DBRSOH» Oarl P.* )

POHi Ohleff OemeteriaX Divielon, 0*a«H«a»t V/a^bingtonp ])• 0»

gUBJSDi^i tletum of xiooords*
Transndttal Heisorandam Smaber I&-1431*

!• Botumed herewith are reoords pertaiain^r to the
late Private iJarl A* Andersoiiy serial nmnber 3136662f Oom-
patjy R«« 307th Infantry^ whose nearest of idLn resides la a
foreign ooontry* This case has been referred to the Ohieff
yjnerican Graves I'ogistration L'orlrico in i-Jurrpo for follow
up and it is rocc&Tmended that the records bo hold In yoar
offioe pending further advice from 5Jarqpe as to the filial
disposition of the roosLins of the d^eaced soldier*

H* F.«

Oaptiiin, 'ittcrtoTOaster Ooi*ps«
Officer in Oharge.

BYj

F* 0* PAUtASf
Qseontive Assistant*

1 inol*



/•! 10 - 6

f9\mi.isX7 23xil« 1921 •

Fild Ito* 293#d i A2n)SB3DEr« Ouj^l A« )

miMt

fOt

?h9 Graves Kopi. strati on Jjonrioe, Hobokoa, Sow Jorseij?#

Ohio#, JUnorioim Oravos iiegistratlon Service# Paris# Pranoe#

£UrBJn3S( Data rclatiof: to Oeoeasod soldier vboss miorest of idn ro*
aides in a-foreign count rp*

!• HefereaoP riMcalne, the late rrlv.ite Carl A*
yajiorsftn, serial autitoer 3136602, Oooptjay K## 307th Inf-
ioitfy# csffiotaiy 10, eo^e rciico .tumb r 6 tho re-
oos-rja of tiiic offiofe Xn^loatL- th;:t :£r* '.nders inciorson#
futhii* «ti» UGajrost of '«lu to tlio late scldlor rasidag
at Tenvik, '^acbyfoPR# ^'arrdtind# 2wedea»

2. Ps^ors are foiwarded for your Information
tend it is ro'iuestod that your off Ice ascertain the
desires of the nearest of kin -mA t ales evush sotion
us w^;/ ho deemed udvls.iblo*

W.-.

!»Vf̂ii

n/ G.

Oaptsln, •aertcrasotsr Oovps«
Officer in Oharfs» 4^

I Inol*

Oo^/ of
WJ/lu»

^9
A

..- ■'. Z,.-. U3-



HOBOKSiT, IT,J.
iP.-:r'iir^^fT;.L :nr- 6i,i<i W^-' 7/\ \

CV..-la.;:^ iRC'.jT bUB- K^SC/IOi^

ii'JS OF r-.ECHliSDD SOLDrs£=i

Anderson^ Oarl A«
SERIAL iroilBER

313666a. -CS

^•""•' 'O.nY AO.

10-6

0RaU'ii2:..a?i0K

Go» K»9 507th Infantly

7iVR RISK ILSUI-uIFCE li^ORJL'.TION

E.AIE

OP LEicjpiCLJiy

Mr, Anders ^nderson

E;..'jS

OP DEATH

.  1/24/19

DATS

i/2G/ai

REL..TX0i3oiiIA

Ai-d dress

Tenvlk, Asebyfors, ^arnlfind, "weden.

Father

Ccr.Soc,



G.R.S. Form #120

Shipping Inquiry WAR DEPARTMENT ^
OFFICE dV'HE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF TI^^RMY

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE

WASHINGTON

Chief, Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C,

Segward Andoj^on^ 1667 88ti!^ Stoti^innGapoXis!^ Minn<>

Remains Oftyl-A»..Ando>aftn^

The records of this office show that you have requested that his

hody he_JBftJt.Jfoj5jar33aA-Jba-iLha_.9j!^

FROM:

TO:

SUBJECT:

If these are not the correct instructions, please change them. Make
changes on reverse side of this sheet.

The nearest living relative may choose between,(1) return of the body
to any address in the United States; (2) interment in Arlington, Va., National
Cemetery; or (3) remain in France.

By authority of the Quartermaster General:
CHARLES C. PIERCE,

Colonel, U.S. Army.

NAME OF NO. & STREET TOWN STATE

Soldier's Widow

Soldier's Children 1.

(Name oldest first) 2.
3.

Father

Mother

Brothers

(Name oldest first) 2.

Sisters

Date
Signature..-..

Address - Relationship - j
Note;- Instructions on the leverse side of this sheet should be carefully read
before filling out this paper. (OVER)



INSTRUCTIONS,FOH FILLING OUT

1. This paper '4UST he signed hy the person who is the NEXT of kin in the order
shown in the square on other side of this sheet.

2. This paper itiust he returned showing the names and address of each of the near
est living relativefj in the spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet.

3. If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow, the legally
appointed guardian of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in
this matter.

4 If YOU are not the nearest relative, please ask the nearest relative, if living
near you, to fill out this paper.

5. If YOU are not the nearest living relative and do not know who or where the
nearest relatives are, please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office.

6. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay iny
the case of- this body.

Use til© enclosed enve]^|^ - pay no postage.

i



r

CCffv^PILATION OF DISPOSITION OF RHIkINS DaTk

'  File—90G67

I- LOCATION INDEX C^D:

(a) Name And.Qrg.Q?J^--Q^Jl.A« No. ^
TYP ..¥PN

(b) Rank PvOt Organization Co. _K ^7th Iitf . __ 1
Cause of [

(c) Date of deatb Ir24rl9 death Acute mi tat ion of Hoa:^ ,
LM

II, REGISTRATION GARD.-(Qieck Reg,,Card Inf.against Loc.Ind-Inf,):
(a) Grave Na.-^69. Row ....-r, Plot r-... ̂ ect. — ..W

M Biierg, Address "77.1"

III.Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases...JlP.-Qar.d

IV. Information on which advice to Eurooe in letter of transmittal was based.

J. ^ S. .:
/X.1>Z/.74-^.4.

advice forwarded to Europe t'ran'anitt'ai"o^t'C'll^g

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G.R^S.Hoboken, N,J. . -'JAN-13-1921- 192

VII. SUPPLEliENTARY REQUESTS

Date of Relationship

and Source and name . , . Desires Action taken

VIII Form 115 received from G-R.S- Hoboken, N.J fER.2-8.-10.21

lUMXRY prancG

IvS. FORIu 115;:^

Gfl':ETERY NO. IQ SHEET HO. 6

,  1920

S*"666i

/0'9-f




